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上海中医药大学
分数 人数 累计人数

607分及以上 56 56
606 7 63
605 14 77
604 15 92
603 15 107
602 12 119
601 17 136
600 16 152
599 12 164
598 17 181
597 27 208
596 25 233
595 26 259
594 25 284
593 30 314
592 21 335
591 26 361
590 30 391
589 27 418
588 40 458
587 25 483
586 38 521
585 33 554
584 32 586
583 32 618
582 27 645
581 37 682
580 43 725
579 40 765
578 40 805
577 36 841
576 42 883
575 39 922
574 39 961
573 37 998
572 43 1041
571 43 1084
570 52 1136
569 53 1189
568 50 1239
567 35 1274
566 59 1333
565 50 1383
564 40 1423
563 41 1464
562 49 1513
561 52 1565
560 34 1599
559 49 1648
558 43 1691
557 45 1736
556 52 1788
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分数 人数 累计人数
555 53 1841
554 49 1890
553 40 1930
552 51 1981
551 38 2019
550 44 2063
549 40 2103
548 50 2153
547 46 2199
546 40 2239
545 39 2278
544 42 2320
543 47 2367
542 42 2409
541 42 2451
540 47 2498
539 39 2537
538 52 2589
537 47 2636
536 49 2685
535 37 2722
534 43 2765
533 45 2810
532 43 2853
531 37 2890
530 39 2929
529 42 2971
528 50 3021
527 44 3065
526 38 3103
525 33 3136
524 42 3178
523 26 3204
522 43 3247
521 45 3292
520 35 3327
519 22 3349
518 40 3389
517 26 3415
516 27 3442
515 28 3470
514 44 3514
513 35 3549
512 36 3585
511 42 3627
510 29 3656
509 31 3687
508 30 3717
507 32 3749
506 35 3784
505 25 3809
504 24 3833
503 30 3863
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